
Sky coverage of selected wide area surveys - NIR bands

dwelly@mpe.mpg.deJ2000 Coords, Zenithal Equal Area Projection (radius=100°)

Central (RA,DEC)=(270°,+0°)

NIR Coverage
18H Equatorial Hemisphere

UKIDSS-LAS

VHS-DES

VHS-ATLAS

VHS-GPS

VHS-rest

VMC

VIKING

SPT-Spitzer

eRosita-DE

J2000 grid

Galactic grid

Ecliptic plane

SMC

GC

NEP

NGP

-90°

-75°

-60°

-45°

-30°

-15°

+0°

+15°

+30°

+45°

+60°

+75°

+90°

0H 12H14H16H18H20H22H

Central (RA,DEC)=(90°,+0°)

Dust E(B-V)

>1.0

>0.5

>0.3

>0.2

>0.1

eRASS Texp

>10ks

>7.5ks

>5ks

>3ks

NIR Coverage
18H Equatorial Hemisphere

SMC

LMC

GaC

SEP

SGP

-90°

-75°

-60°

-45°

-30°

-15°

+0°

+15°

+30°

+45°

+60°

+75°

+90°

0H2H4H6H8H10H12H


